All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
LED Tape Light | Page 1 of 2
Electrical Certifications & Test Data
Warranty
5-Year Standard Warranty. See terms at: LEDS-LLC.com
DATE: PROJECT:
NOTES:TYPE:
CATALOG #:
COB LED TAPE LIGHT
4000K
KEY FEATURES
CCT & Light Quality
• Lumen output per meter:  1600lm
•  4000K CCT
• 90+ CRI
• Emit angle 180°
Introducing our advanced LED Tape Light, designed with superior bending
resistance and an adhesive back. This dotless tape light features 528 chips
per meter on a 10mm PCB, ensuring consistent illumination without shadows.
With enhanced heat conductivity, this LED tape light offers excellent thermal
management. It is an ideal choice for various applications, including under-
cabinet lighting, retail displays, and home theaters.
• DC24V
• Watt /m - 14W/m
• LED Type: COB
• Cut length every 1.23"
• Operating Temperature: -4°F (-20°C) to 113°F (45°C)
• Strong bending resistance
• 528 chips per meter on a 10mm PCB, dotless design
• Minimal impact on performance if one chip fails
• Elegant appearance with anti-static properties
• Ideal for LED lighting applications to avoid multiple shadows
• Higher heat conductivity for better thermal management
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
Part Number Size LED Qty/m Lumen CCT Input Current Watt /m Input Voltage CRI
TP-IP65-4K-10M 196.8" x 0.31" 528 chip/meter 1600lm 4000K 0.58A/m 14W/m 24V 90 (min)
LEDS, LLC
email: orders@LEDS-LLC.com | LEDS-LLC.com
• cULus Certified, Wet Location, IP65
• RoHS compliant with no lead or mercury
Cuttable
LEDS, LLC
email: orders@LEDS-LLC.com | LEDS-LLC.com
COB LED TAPE LIGHT 4000K
PHOTOMETRICS
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
LED Tape Light | Page 2 of 2
ACCESSORIES
Coupling
Part # T602
6"  Power Cord
Part # T601
6.6ft V Shape LED
Aluminum Channel
System
Part # CH02-M2-P20
Extension Connector for V Shape
LED Aluminum Channel System
Part # T603
24V LED Driver IP67,
Class 2 24V 1.5A
Part #
LPV-35-24